2007-08 CAPE SEAL PROJECT

Bid Opening May 7, 2008 Engineers Estimate \$320,000.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				INTERNATIONAL SURFACING MODESTO	
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$11,863.00	\$11,863.00
2	Remove Existing Pavement Markers and Thermoplastic	1	LS	\$4,725.00	\$4,725.00
3	Polymer Modified Asphalt Rubber Chip Seal (Includes protecting all utility covers)	57,200	SY	\$4.01	\$229,372.00
4	Latex Modified Type II Slurry Seal (Includes protecting all utility covers)	57,200	SY	\$2.09	\$119,548.00
5	Thermoplastic Marking - SLOW SCHOOL XING	2	EA	\$290.00	\$580.00
6	Thermoplastic Marking - BIKE LANE	13	EΑ	\$70.00	\$910.00
7	Thermoplastic Marking - PED XING	2	EΑ	\$210.00	\$420.00
8	Thermoplastic Marking - RR XING	2	EA	\$315.00	\$630.00
9	Thermoplastic Marking - White Crosswalks	1218	LF	\$2.63	\$3,203.34
10	Thermoplastic Marking - Yellow Crosswalks	320	LF	\$2.63	\$841.60
11	Thermoplastic Marking - Type III Arrow	14	EA	\$153.00	\$2,142.00
12	Pavement Marker - Type 10	1395	LF	\$0.42	\$585.90
13	Pavement Marker - Type 23	6450	LF	\$1.05	\$6,772.50
14	Pavement Marker - Type 27B	1,705	LF	\$0.37	\$630.85
15	Pavement Marker - Type 30	620	LF	\$2.10	\$1,302.00
16	Pavement Marker - Type 33	3100	LF	\$0.90	\$2,790.00
17	Pavement Marker - Type 38C	975	LF	\$1.05	\$1,023.75
18	Pavement Marker - Type 39	9190	LF	\$0.69	\$6,341.10
19	Traffic Control & Construction Signing	1	LS	\$18,396.00	\$18,396.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$412,077.04